
Collaborative Art Workshops

Mon 8/3/21

Yr 8
ZA ACR

Tues 9/3/21

Yr 9
ACR

Wed 10/3/21

Yr 10
ACR HD JDE

Thur 11/3/21

Yr 11
ZA   EF  JDE

Fri 12/3/21

Yr 12&13
KFB MVM

Mon 15/3/21

Yr 7
ZA ACR MJS

Tues 16/3/21

Yr 8
ZA AEF MVM

Wed 17/3/21

Yr 9
HD JE

Thur 18/3/21

Yr 10
EF KJF

Fri 19/3/21

Yr 11
KFB NSH

Mon 22/3/21

Yr 12&13
ZA ACR

Tues 23/3/21

No workshop

Wed 24/3/21

Yr 8
ZA ACR JE

Thur 25/3/21

Yr 9
ZA EF KTW

Fri 26/3/21

Yr 10
KFB
VMW

Mon 29/3/21

Yr 11
ZA ACR AEF ECG

Tues 30/3/21

Yr 7
ZA ACR AEF MVM

Wed 31/3/21

Yr 12&13
ZA ACR JE

Thur 1/4/21

Yr 8
ZA ACR EF

Aim

To construct a large scale willow / withie (lotus flower) lantern inspired by How to Make a Lantern - each petal will be constructed  separately with willow canes, tissue paper

and PVA. If sign up numbers are limited the task will be changed to smaller individual lanterns.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xaBYia5u9Fc



